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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:15 Kempton |Katabatika 5.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 22.94
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:45 Kempton |Yaa Mous 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.94
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:15 Kempton |Carnwennan 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.94
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:00 Havana 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.94
Fakenham Hermano

Single 31st 15:30 Beau Sancy 2.94 1.00 Win 1 1.94 27.94
Fakenham

Single 31st 15:10 Lucky Deal 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 26
Nottingham

Single 31st 15:00 Mamoo 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21
Fakenham

Single 31st 13:30 Jacbequick 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 23
Fakenham

Single 30th 16:30 Doctor Dex 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Chepstow

Single 30th 16:20 Bangor- |Present Chief 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20
on-Dee

Single 30th 15:45 Bangor- |Cousin Oscar 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21
on-Dee

Single 30th 14:40 Bangor- |Captain Simon 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22
on-Dee

Single 30th 13:35 Bangor- [Bolving 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23
on-Dee

Single 30th 13:25 Catterick |lllustrissime 3.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25

Single 29th 19:45 Mans Not Trot 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Salute The 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.10 27
Chelmsford Soldier
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:45 Landue 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 22.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:15 Winter Light 2.44 1.00 Win 1 1.44 18.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 17:15 Collect Call 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:45 Say The Word 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:50 Redcar |Glorious Jem 3.15 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.46

Single 29th 14:30 Leicester|Lady Alavesa 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.46

Single 29th 14:05 Ayr Trongate 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.71

Single 29th 13:05 Redcar |Island Jungle 3.45 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.71

Single 29th 12:45 Leicester|Don Logan 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.71

Single 28th 14:45 Mighty Leader 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 21.71
\Wincanton

Single 28th 13:15 Aintree  |Ready And 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 25.71

Able

Single 28th 13:00 Cahill 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 17.71
\Wincanton

Single 27th 17:45 Kempton |Fivetwoeight 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1541
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:55 Monbeg 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.41
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham  [Legend
Single 27th 16:40 Kelso One Night In 2.08 1.00 Win 1 1.08 17.41
Milan
Single 27th 16:20 Dinons 1.90 1.00 Win 1 0.90 16.33
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:10 Kelso Middlebrow 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 15.43
Single 27th 14:55 Jabbaar 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.93
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:50 Newbury |Chairmanofthe 2.86 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.93
board
Single 27th 14:15 Happy Power 4.70 1.00 Win 1 3.70 12.93
Doncaster
Single 26th 18:15 Kempton |Goodwood 3.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.23
(A.W) Showman
Single 26th 17:10 Newbury |[Methag 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.23
Single 26th 15:25 Newbury |Outbox 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 12.23
Single 26th 15:00 Forest Of Dean 2.48 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 9.88
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:20 Alfurat River 3.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.88
Doncaster
Single 25th 20:45 Keltie 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:25 Ludlow |Cock A Doodle 3.45 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 15.88
Doo
Single 25th 15:30 Vinnie Lewis 2.76 4.00 Win 1 7.04 19.88
Southwell
Single 25th 14:45 Ludlow |Whin Park 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.70 12.84
Single 24th 20:45 Ring Dancer 3.10 1.00 Win 1 1.63 11.14
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Ideological 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.51
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:00 Matterhorn 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 10.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Windy Guest 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Duneflower 1.33 1.00 Win 1 0.33 9.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:45 Prefontaine 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.28
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:00 Gunfleet 3.65 2.00 Non-runner - 10.28
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:35 Light And Dark 2.63 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.28
Newmarket
Single 23rd 20:40 Kempton |Pilot Wings 3.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.28
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:40 Kempton |Royal Dancer 3.90 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.28
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:20 Exeter |Akkapenko 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.28
Single 23rd 15:00 Nashirah 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.14 14.28
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 14:40 Wiretap 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.14
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:30 Magsad 1.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.14
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 14:00 Frankellina 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 15.14
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 21:10 Kempton [Cool Strutter 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 10.14
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:00 So Near So 2.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.14
Pontefract Farhh
Single 22nd 16:40 Windsor |The Groove 3.85 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.14
Single 22nd 15:50 Call To Order 2.48 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:40 Windsor |Fresh Terms 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.00 18.14
Single 22nd 14:10 Windsor |Swiss Pride 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.14
Single 22nd 14:00 Golden Parade 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17.14
Pontefract
Single 21st 17:30 Risk And Co 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.14
Sedgefield
Single 21st 16:25 Boric 3.65 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.14
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:50 Kajaki 3.90 2.00 Win 1 5.51 20.14
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:40 Kempton |Copain De 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.85 14.63
Classe
Single 21st 15:05 Kempton |Leapaway 2.76 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.78
Single 20th 19:45 Looking For 2.46 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 12.78
Wolverhampto |Carl
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:30 Ffos Las |Encore 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 16.78
Champs
Single 20th 16:10 Stratford |One Forty 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 12.78
Seven
Single 20th 14:50 Market |Jersey Bean 4.60 2.00 Win 1 7.20 11.28
Rasen
Single 20th 14:25 Catterick |Ice Gala 1.48 1.00 Win 1 0.48 4.08
Single 19th 18:45 Counter Spirit 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:10 Ballykan 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.6
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:40 Mon Port 1.26 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.6
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:25 Volpone Jelois 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.6
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:10 Rocky's 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.25 7.6
Fakenham Treasure
Single 19th 14:35 Canyon City 3.30 4.00 Win 1 9.00 6.35
Fakenham
Single 18th 20:30 Allux Boy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -2.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 19:30 Repaupo 1.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Karnavaal 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.32 -5.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:45 Gentle Look 2.52 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:55 Carlisle |Ryalex 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.97
Single 18th 15:15 Carlisle |Al Dancer 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.20 -4.97
Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Kirkland 2.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.17
Forever
Single 18th 14:00 Brighton |Water Diviner 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -5.17
Single 17th 20:45 Momentarily 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:15 Billy Roberts 4.60 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -7.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:35 Bath Side Effect 3.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.67
Single 17th 15:25 Bath Raheeb 2.36 1.00 Not Available - -4.67
Single 17th 15:15 Kapgarry 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 -4.67
Wetherby
Single 17th 14:10 King D'Argent 2.80 2.00 Win 1 3.60 -5.87
\Wetherby
Single 17th 13:30 Deebee 2.98 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.47
Nottingham
Single 15th 20:15 Kempton |Hanakotoba 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -8.47




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:30 Para Mio 5.10 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.47
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:50 Roaring Forties 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.47
Musselburgh
Single 15th 14:20 Jacob Black 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.47
Musselburgh
Single 15th 14:00 Global Army 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.47
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:50 Shamaheart 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.47
Musselburgh
Single 15th 13:20 Staycation 5.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.47
Musselburgh
Single 14th 17:30 Sing Out Loud 5.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.47
Goodwood
Single 14th 16:55 Dark Power 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.47
Goodwood
Single 14th 16:20 Midi 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.47
Goodwood
Single 14th 14:00 Jam Session 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.66 -0.47
Goodwood
Single 13th 17:35 York Master 5.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -3.13
Carpenter
Single 13th 16:15 Barristan The 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.13
Newmarket Bold
Single 13th 15:40 Southern 5.90 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.13
Newmarket France
Single 13th 15:35 Master 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 0.87
Chepstow Tommytucker
Single 13th 14:50 Hexham |Calach 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.87
Single 13th 14:05 York Mountain Angel 5.10 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.87
Single 13th 13:55 Pym 2.68 1.00 Win 1 1.68 4.87
Chepstow
Single 12th 17:35 York Dalton 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.19
Single 12th 16:25 York Holmeswood 5.20 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 4.19
Single 12th 16:10 Rock Eagle 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.19
Newmarket
Single 12th 16:00 Newton |Lucca Lady 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.69
Abbot
Single 12th 14:15 Newton |Rocklander 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.69
Abbot
Single 12th 14:05 York Three Card 5.40 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.69
Trick
Single 11th 20:15 Boscastle 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:45 Big Challenge 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.69
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:30 Winter Spice 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.69
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:20 Bangor- |Mill Quest 2.16 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.69
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:35 Ayr Hot Hannah 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.69
Single 11th 14:25 Disciple 3.95 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.69
\Worcester
Single 11th 14:15 Bangor- |Askari 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.69
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:05 Ayr Syndicate 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.69
Single 10th 17:00 Lopito 4.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.69
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:40 Ludlow |Super Scorpion 1.87 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.69
Single 10th 15:30 Cape Islay 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.69
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:10 Ludlow |Beau Du 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.69
Brizais
Single 10th 15:00 Tempus 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.69

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:50 Mariners Moon 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.69
Southwell
Single 10th 14:20 Mcgroarty 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 21.69
Southwell
Single 10th 14:00 She Can 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20.45
Nottingham Boogie
Single 9th 19:15 Zig Zag Zyggy 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.95
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:10 Catterick |Spirit Of 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 16.95
Wedza
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Allegiant 1.93 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.75
Single 9th 15:20 Leicester|Tanasoq 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.75
Single 9th 15:10 Catterick |Betancourt 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.75
Single 9th 14:25 Brighton |Alsimsaam 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.75
Single 9th 13:20 Brighton |Wotadoll 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.75
Single 8th 21:15 Kempton |Little Palaver 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.75
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:15 Kempton|Sheila's 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.75
(A.W) Showcase
Single 8th 16:10 Candelisa 4.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 16:00 Windsor |Glassy Waters 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 20.75
Single 8th 14:35 Lincoln Park 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 21.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:15 Stratford |Unsafe 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.75
Conduct
Single 8th 14:05 Gravistas 1.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.75
Pontefract
Single 8th 13:55 Windsor |Shoot For Gold 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 18.75
Single 8th 13:25 Windsor |Aspire Tower 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.75
Single 7th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Kasakh Noir 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.75
Single 7th 15:55 Kelso Aye Right 1.67 1.00 Win 1 0.67 18.75
Single 7th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Anytime Will 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.80 18.08
Do
Single 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Lunar Flow 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.28
Single 7th 14:20 Kelso Rocky's 1.34 1.00 Win 1 0.34 18.28
Treasure
Single 6th 19:45 River Cafe 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:10 Redcar |Zig Zag Zyggy 4.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.94
Single 6th 17:40 Redcar |Rose Tinted 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.94
Spirit
Single 6th 16:45 Ascot Holmeswood 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.94
Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Commanche 2.58 1.00 Win 1 1.58 21.94
Red
Single 6th 15:50 Praxidice 5.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.36
Newmarket
Single 6th 15:25 Redcar |Frankadore 5.40 1.00 Non-runner - 21.36
Single 6th 14:10 Redcar |Ventura Ocean 4.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.36
Single 6th 13:50 Ascot Mr Lupton 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.36
Single 5th 19:15 Concello 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 23.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:15 Fantasy 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 16.86
\Wolverhampto [Justifier
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:45 Ascot  |Gallipoli 5.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.86
Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Jaunty Thor 1.76 1.00 Win 1 0.68 8.86
Single 5th 16:10 Ascot  [What A 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 8.18
\Welcome
Single 5th 14:25 Ascot Ortiz 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.18
Single 5th 13:50 Ascot  |Courtside 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.18
Single 4th 21:15 Spirit Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.18
Chelmsford Zebedee
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:35 Lingfield |Krystallite 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:50 Warwick |Play The Ace 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.18
Single 4th 15:05 Tikkinthebox 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.18
Huntingdon
Single 4th 14:45 Warwick |Trixster 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.71 10.18
Single 4th 14:30 Carntop 2.74 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.47
Huntingdon
Single 4th 14:20 Lingfield |Algaffaal 1.93 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 8.47
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Eternal Destiny 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.47
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:25 Salisbury|Madame 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.47
Bounty
Single 3rd 16:30 Bangor- |Quids In 5.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.47
on-Dee
Single 3rd 16:20 Salisbury|Blackheath 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.47
Single 3rd 15:05 Dark Shadow 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.47
Nottingham
Single 3rd 14:55 Bangor- |Ballyantics 5.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.47
on-Dee
Single 3rd 13:40 Salisbury|King Ademar 4.30 2.00 Non-runner - 15.47
Single 2nd 17:55 Ayr Canadian 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.47
George
Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Glyder 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.47
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:20 Ayr Falmouth Light 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.47
Single 2nd 15:35 Mixboy 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 18.47
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 15:15 Ayr Shortbackandsi 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.47
des
Single 2nd 14:55 Packettotheraft 5.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 17.47
Southwell ers
Single 2nd 14:20 Two Hoots 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.47
Southwell
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Firewater 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 19.47
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Big Bad Lol 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.92
Single 1st 16:30 Newton |Marble Moon 4.90 2.00 Win 1 7.02 17.92
Abbot
Single 1st 15:05 Catterick |Sharja Silk 1.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.9
Single 1st 14:45 Bath Kinglami 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.9
Single 1st 14:30 Catterick |Ghost Queen 6.80 2.00 Win 1 10.00 12.9
Single 1st 14:10 Bath Michaels 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 2.9
Choice

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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